
Estd: 2006 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & Wost Bengal Statc Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 
Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

B. Pharm Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
DIP ADHIKARI 

SOUMITRA PAN 

|JYOTIRMOY SANYAL 

Name of students 

|DEBADRITA DAS 

|DEBANSHU SARKAR 
|SRIJAN RAJBANSHI 

DEEPRAJIT ROY 

|PARNA GHOSH 
PRIYANKAR MAITY 

SUBHAM PAL 

|ANKITA PAUL 

MOUMITA SINGHA 
|SOUMYAJIT GUPTA 
TAPABRATA BERA 

TANAY PAUL 
|SOUMIK MONDAL 
SAYAK N�NDI 

SHUBHA MONDAL 

PRITHWISHA MONDAL 

JAGANNATH GHOSH 

INDRAJIT MONDAL 

ANKAN PAL 

sWAPNENDU CHOUDHURY 
SAIKAT MAJHI 

SUVOJIT KAYAL 

PRABAL KUMAR DEBNATH 

JAYAN NASKAR 

SASWATA MOHANTA 

DISHA SHEE 

SURANJANA DAS 

NANDAN GHOSH 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

19301920001 

19301920002 

19301920003 

19301920005 

19301920006 

19301920007 

19301920008 

19301920009 

19301920010 

19301920011 

19301920012 

19301920013 

19301920014 

19301920015 

19301920016 

19301920017 

19301920018 

19301920019 

19301920020 
19301920021 

19301920022 

19301920023 

19301920024 

19301920025 

19301920026 

19301920027 

19301920028 

19301920029 

19301920030 

1930192003 1 

19301920032 



Estd: 2006 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

Affiliated to:. Maulana Abul Kalam Aznd University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology)& West Bengal State Council of lechnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Aceredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Ncar Chinsurab Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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2024 

2024 
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2024 
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2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmancy Council of India, New Dellhl 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

DANISH GADDI 

RIMA SAMANTA 
SOURAV HALDER 

BHASKAR DAS 

|SACHIN KUILA 

SUBHADWIP MANNA 

RISHU SHEE 

Nanme ofstudents 

BINOY KUMAR PATRA 

|KANKANA KONER 
|ABIR MONDAL 

RUBINA KHATUN 

|SABYASACHI MAITY 
|ROUNAK SEN 

|SUSHREYA DEBNATH 
|HARISANKAR MAITY 

SRIJA DAS 

BIJOY SAMANTA 

AYAN GHOSH 

MD ASLAN 

|BRATATI PAUL 

RAJARSHEE PUTATUNDA 

APU DAS 

BRATATI DUTTA 

ANKITA GHOSH 

BISWAJIT BISWAS 

|ANIRBAN SAMANTA 

SUMON KUNDU 

SOURAV SAMANTA 

|SHREYASHI BANERJEE 

SANKET DAS 

|ANKAN ROY 

ABHI MALAKAR 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

19301920033 

19301920034 

19301920035 

19301920036 

19301920037 

19301920038 

19301920039 

19301920040 

19301920041 

19301920042 

19301920043 

19301920045 

19301920046 

19301920047 

19301920048 

19301920049 

19301920050 

19301920051 

19301920052 

19301920053 

19301920054 

19301920055 

19301920056 

19301920057 

19301920058 

19301920059 

19301920060 

19301920061 

19301920062 

19301920063 

19301920064 

19301920065 



Estd: 2006 
Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Univcrsity of"Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

Technology) & West Bengal State Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

SK AKUBER ALI 

SOURAV GHOSH 

DEBOMITA DUTTA 

SUBHAJIT ADAK 

NEEPA MALIK 

Name of students 

SANDIPAN CHATTERJEE 

SHREYA CHATTERJEE 
|ABINASH HEMBRAM 

SWASTIK PATRA 

SAYAN SAMANTA 

|ROMVIC ROY 
TANDRIMA SAMANTA 

AVIK BISWAS 

SUMIT KESHARI 

|ANITA BETAL 

|ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 

ROUMODIP ADAK 

|AYAN MAL 

|ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 

RATNADIP CHAKRABORTY 

POULI KARMAKAR 
SAMPURNA CHOWDHURY 
|SUDIP DAS 

SAGNIK MONDAL 

PRITY MALIK 

SWARNAVA PAL 

|DIPAN DAS 

SOHAM CHATTERJEE 

|DEBALINA NANDI 

|ANUBRATA RUIDAS 

RAJDWIP MALLICK 

SURJA SANKAR GHOSH 

Enrollment number 

Attestet 
Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

19301920066 

19301920067 

19301920068 

19301920069 

19301920070 

19301920071 
19301920072 

19301920073 

19301920074 

19301920075 

19301920076 

19301920077 

19301920078 

19301920079 

19301920080 

19301920081 

19301920082 

19301920083 

19301920084 

19301920085 

19301920086 

19301920087 

19301920088 

19301920089 

19301920090 

19301920091 

19301920092 

19301920093 

19301920094 

19301920095 

19301920096 

19301920097 

Bengal School of Tachnology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly, Pin-712102, WB. 



Estd: 2006 
AMilined w: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

Technology) & West Bengal Statc Council ofTcchnical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopmcnt (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accrcdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accrcdited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Slation, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 
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2024 
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2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Counil of India, New Delhi 

SHATANIK CHONGDAR 

SOUMYA PAIN 
PRITAM SANTRA 

KIRANMOY MANNA 

SUBHADIP SEN 

|SAYAK DAS 

Name of students 

FAISAL MONDAL 

SHREYA PAL 

MANOJ NANDI 
NEHA HAZRA 

SUDESHNA MAHAPATRA 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

SOYEL SK 

REHENAJ SARKAR 

SUMIT PAL 

SUBHAM DUTTA 

AKHAYAY SANTRA 

NIRBISANKA SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmaceutícs) Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
MOUMITA MIDYA 

RIMA KHAN 

|SOULI DUTTA 
ANUSHMITA GHOSH 

SOUVIK DAS 

|ARYAMA BOSE 

ARITRA GHOSH 

SANJIB BERA 

ANKITA BASAK 

|SOUMIK DUTTA 

SUSANTA KOLEY 

KAZI SOHEL HOSSAIN 
|SUBHRAJIT SARKAR 

Attested 

Enrollment number 

Dr. P Suresh 
FraHcipal ERAUgi tsol of Technology Bagaeha, Delhi Road Hôoghly. Pin-712102, W.B. 

19301920098 

19301920099 

19301920100 

19301920101 

19301920102 

19301920103 

19301920104 

19301920105 

19301921078 

19301921079 

19301921080 

1930192 1081 

19301921082 

19301921083 

1930192 1084 

19301921085 

19301921114 

19301921115 

19320322001 

19320322002 

19320322003 

19320322004 

19320322005 

19320322006 

19320322007 

19320322009 

19320322010 

19320322011 

19320322012 

19320322013 

19320322014 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Ycar of passing final year cxanm 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Tcchnology (MAKAUT) (Forncrly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of echnical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Acercdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredilcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dellhi Road, Ncar Chinsuralh Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delli 

RAKTIMAVA DAS SARKAR 

M. Pharn (Pharmacology) Final Year Examination Appcared 2023-24 

SAWAD HOSSAIN 

Name of students 

|SAYANI DEBNATH 

MOUSAM GHOSH 

KUNTAL SAMANTA 

NIRUPAM MONDAL 
|ARPAN DEBNATH 

DEBJIT TERI 
DEBKANTHA GOPE 

|SUDIPTO SARKAR 
AISHIK PAUL 

SANGLAP CHAKRABORTY 

DEBARGHYA TAPADAR 

D. Pharm Final Year Examination Appeared 2023-24 
BINOYEE KUNDU 
SAUMYARUP SEN 
JARPITA MOHANTA 
BISWADIP BAG 
SUCHARITA MONDAL 

JOY DUTTA 
RAJAN SINGH 

SNIHA PAN 
INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY 
ARKA GHOSH 
ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN 

PROTAY PATRA 

SAKSHI SHAHI 

PINTU MAJI 
RAJIBUL ISLAM MONDAL 
DWIPAYAN DAS 

ROHINI BORA 

SUDIPTYA KOLEY 
ANTU MALIK 

INDRANIL BANERJEE 

TITHI CHAKRABORTY 
PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHUIMALI 

Enrollment number 

19320322015 

19320222001 

19320222002 

19320222003 

19320222004 

19320222005 

19320222006 

19320222007 

19320222008 

19320222009 

19320222010 

PHARM222300254 

19320222011 

PHARM222300255 

19320222012 

PHARM222300256 
PHARM222300257 

PHARM222300258 
PHARM222300259 
PHARM222300260 
PHARM222300261 
PHARM222300262 
PHARM222300263 

Attested 

PHARM222300264 

Dr. PSuresh 
Principal 

PHARM222300266 

PHARM222300267 

PHARM222300268 
PHARM222300269 

PHARM222300270 
PHARM222300271 

PHARM222300272 

PHARM222300273 

PHARM222300274 

PHARM222300275 

PHARM222300276 

Benga! Schcol of Technolcgy 
Sugandha, Deihi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Year of passing final year exanm 

Aitialed to: Maulana Abul Klam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council ofTechnical and Vocational Education and SkillI Development (wBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 
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2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

ANOMITO GHOSH 
SOHAM SINHAROY 

Name of students 

PRITI MALLICK 
TANVIR RAHAMAN 
|ARIN BANERJEE 

|ARPITA GHOSH 
KAUSHIK SAHA 

|SAMRAT BANERJEE 
|SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL 
|ARIF SEKH 

MOUMITA GHOSH 
SARITA YADAV 
AVIK CHATTERJEE 
BIPASA KUNDU 
ANKANA SAMANTA 

|POBITRA BHUKTA 
SOURAV GHOSH 

|KOUSHIK MONDAL 
KAZI JAFIRUL ISLAM 

SHIULIKUNDU 

RAJ SHEKHAR BHATTACHARYA 
ROHIT KUMAR 

SOURAV RAI 
MANISH KUMAR 
PRONOMI CHOUDHURY 
SARITAKUMARI SHAW 
|SUCHARITA BHAR 

At�ested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

PHARM222300277 

PHARM222300279 
PHARM222300280 
PHARM222300282 
PHARM222300283 
PHARM222300284 
PHARM222300285 
PHARM222300286 
PHARM222300287 
PHARM222301993 
PHARM222301994 
PHARM222301995 
PHARM222301997 
PHARM222301998 

PHARM222302000 

PHARM222302001 
PHARM222302002 

PHARM222302003 
PHARM222302004 
PHARM222302005 

PHARM2223020006 
PHARM222302007 

PHARM222302009 
PHARM222302010 

PHARM222302011 

PHARM222302013 
PHARM222302016 



Estd: 2006 

2024 

Vear of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

(A College of Pharmacy) 
Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Delhí 

AMiliated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAU (Fortherly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

B. Pharm Passout 2024 

Name of students 

|DIP ADHIKARI 

|SOUMITRA PAN 

|JYOTIRMOY SANYAL 

DEBADRITA DAS 
DEBANSHU SARKAR 

SRIJAN RAJBANSHI 

DEEPRAJIT ROY 
PARNA GHOSH 

PRIYANKAR MAITY 

SUBHAM PAL 

|ANKITA PAUL 

MOUMITA SINGHA 

|SOUMYAJIT GUPTA 
TAPABRATA BERA 

TANAY PAUL 
SOUMIK MONDAL 

SAYAK NANDI 

SHUBHA MONDAL 

PRITHWISHA MONDAL 
JAGANNATH GHOSH 

INDRAJIT MONDAL 

JANKAN PAL 

SWAPNENDU CHOUDHURY 
|SAIKAT MAJHI 

|SUVOJIT KAYAL 

|PRABAL KUMAR DEBNATH 

|AYAN NASKAR 

SASWATA MOHANTA 
DISHA SHEE 

SURANJANA DAS 

NANDAN GHOSH 

|DANISH GADDI 

Attested 

Dr. P ̀uresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

Bengal School of Technologó Sugandha, Delhi Road 
Hooghly, Pin-712102, W.B. 

19301920001 

19301920002 

19301920003 

19301920005 

19301920006 

19301920007 

19301920008 

19301920009 

19301920010 

19301920011 

19301920012 

19301920013 

19301920014 

19301920015 

19301920016 
19301920017 

19301920018 

19301920019 

19301920020 

19301920021 

19301920022 

19301920023 

19301920024 

19301920025 
19301920026 

19301920027 

19301920028 

19301920029 

19301920030 

19301920031 
19301920032 

19301920033 



Fstd: 2006 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Afiliated to. Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal Slate Council of echnical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Grado, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dclhi Road, Near Chinsuralh Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Dellhi 

RIMA SAMANTA 
|SOURAV HALDER 

BHASKAR DAS 

Name of students 

|SACHIN KUILA 
|SUBHADWIP MANNA 
RISHU SHEE 

BINOY KUMAR PATRA 

|KANKANA KONER 
RUBINA KHATUN 

SABYASACHI MAITY 
ROUNAK SEN 

|SUSHREYA DEBNATH 
HARISANKAR MAITY 

|BIJOY SAMANTA 

SRIJA DAS 

BRATATI PAUL 
MD ASLAN 

RAJARSHEE PUTATUNDA 
BRATATI DUTTA 
|APU DAS 

ANKITA GHOSH 
BISWAJIT BISWAS 

ANIRBAN SAMANTA 
SUMON KUNDU 

SOURAV SAMANTA 

SHREYASHI BANERJEE 

SANKET DAS 

|ANKAN ROY 

|ABHI MALAKAR 

|SK AKUBER ALI 

SOURAV GHOSH 

DEBOMITA DUTTA 
SUBHAJIT ADAK 

Attested 
Dr. P ̀uresh 

Principal Bengal School of 

Enrollment number 

Sugandha. Delhnology 
Hooghly. Pin.712102 Road 

19301920034 

19301920035 

19301920036 

19301920037 

19301920038 

19301920039 

19301920040 

19301920041 

19301920043 

19301920045 

19301920046 

19301920047 

19301920048 

19301920049 

19301920050 

19301920052 

19301920053 

19301920054 

19301920055 

19301920056 

19301920057 

19301920058 

19301920059 

19301920060 

19301920061 

19301920062 

19301920063 

19301920064 

19301920065 

19301920066 

19301920067 

19301920068 

19301920069 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

Ailiated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West Bengal State Council of Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Development (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accredited by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final year exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

2024 

NEEPA MALIK 

|SANDIPAN CHATTERJEE 

Name of students 

SHREYA CHATTERJEE 
ABINASH HEMBRAM 

SWASTIK PATRA 

|SAYAN SAMANTA 

ROMVIC ROY 

TANDRIMA SAMANTA 

|AVIK BISWAS 

SUMIT KESHARI 

|ANITA BETAL 

ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 

ROUMODIP ADAK 

AYAN MAL 

|ANKAN CHAKRABORTY 

RATNADIP CHAKRABORTY 

POULI KARMAKAR 

SAMPURNA CHOWDHURY 

SUDIP DAS 

PRITY MALIK 

SWARNAVA PAL 

DIPAN DA` 

SOHAM CHATTERJEE 

|DEBALINA NANDI 

|ANUBRATA RUIDAS 

RAJDWIP MALLICK 

SURJA SANKAR GHOSH 

|SHATANIK CHONGDAR 

SOUMYA PAIN 

PRITAM SANTRA 

KIRANMOY MANNA 

|SUBHADIP SEN 

SAYAK DAS 

Attested 

Dr. P Suresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

Bengal School of Technology Sugandha, Delhi Road Hooghly. Pin-712109 ra 

19301920070 

19301920071 

19301920072 

19301920073 

19301920074 

19301920075 

19301920076 

19301920077 

19301920078 

19301920079 

19301920080 

19301920081 

19301920082 

19301920083 

19301920084 

19301920085 

19301920086 

19301920087 

19301920088 

19301920090 

19301920091 

19301920092 

19301920093 

19301920094 

19301920095 

19301920096 

19301920097 

19301920098 

19301920099 

19301920100 

19301920101 

19301920102 

19301920103 



Estd: 2006 

2024 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOLOGY 

Ycar of passing final year exam 

2024 

Accreditcd by NAAC with "A" Gradc, Accreditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 

Sugandha, Delhi Roa, Near Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

Alhlated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 

TcchnoloY) & West Bengal State Council ofr Technical and Vocational Education and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(A College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmncy Council of India, New Delhl 

2024. 

|FAISAL MONDAL 

Name of students 

SHREYA PAL 

MANOJ NANDI 

NEHA HAZRA 

|SUDESHNA MAHAPATRA 

PRIYANKA KOLEY 

SOYEL SK 

|REHENAJ SARKAR 

SUMIT PAL 

SUBHAM DUTTA 

AKHAYAY SANTRA 

NIRBISANKA SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmaceutics) Passout 2024 

MOUMITA MIDYA 

RIMA KHAN 

|SOULI DUTTA 

ANUSHMITA GHOSH 

SOUVIK DAS 
|ARYAMA BOSE 

ARITRA GHOSH 

SANJIB BERA 

ANKITA BASAK 

SOUMIK DUTTA 
SUSANTA KOLEY 

KAZI SOHEL HOSSAIN 

|SUBHRAJIT SARKAR 
RAKTIMAVA DAS SARKAR 

M. Pharm (Pharmacology) Passout 2024 

|SAWAD HOSSAIN 
SAYANI DEBNATH 

MOUSAM GHOSH 

KUNTAL SAMANTA 

NIRUPAM MONDAL 

Attested 
Dr. P Suresh 

Principal 

Enrollmnent number 

19301920104 

19301920105 

19301921078 

19301921079 

19301921080 

19301921081 

19301921082 

19301921083 

19301921084 

19301921085 

19301921114 

19301921115 

19320322001 

19320322002 

19320322003 

19320322004 

19320322005 

19320322006 

19320322007 

19320322009 

19320322010 

19320322011 

19320322012 

19320322013 

19320322014 

19320322015 

19320222001 

19320222002 

19320222003 

19320222004 

19320222005 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Henckly, 2in-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHOOL OF TECHNOL0GY 
(4 College of Pharmacy) 

Afiliated to. Maulana Abul Kalam Azad Iniversity of Technology (MAKAUT) (Formerly known as West Bcngal University of 

Technologv) & West lRengal State Council ofTechnical nbd Vocational Bducation and Skill Devclopment (WBSCT&VE&SD) 

Accredited by NAAC with "A" Gradc, Accrcditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 

Sugandha, Delhi Road, Near Chinsurah Railvay Station, Dist: Hooghly-712 102, West Bengal 

Year of passing final ycar exam 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 
2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Councll of India, New Delhi 

2024 

Name ofstudents 

|ARPAN DEBNATH 

DEBJIT TERI 

DEBKANTHA GOPE 

SUDIPTO SARKAR 
SANGLAP CHAKRABORTY 

DEBARGHYA TAPADAR 

D. Pharm Passout 2024 

BINOYEE KUNDU 
SAUMYARUP SEN 

|ARPITA MOHANTA 
BISWADIP BAG 
SUCHARITA MONDAL 

|JOY DUTTA 
RAJAN SINGH 

SNIHA PAN 
ARKA GHOSH 

ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN 

SAKSHI SHAHI 

PINTU MAJI 
RAJIBUL ISLAM MØNDAL 

|DWIPAYAN DAS 

ROHINI BORA 

|SUDIPTYA KOLEY 
ANTU MALIK 
|INDRANIL BANERJEE 
TITHI CHAKRABORTY 
PRIYANKA CHANDRA BHUIMALI 

ANOMITO GHOSH 
SOHAM SINHAROY 
|PRITI MALLICK 

TANVIR RAHAMAN 

ARIN BANERJEE 
ARPITA GHOSH 

KAUSHIK SAHA 
SAMRAT BANERJEE 

SUJIT KUMAR MONDAL 

|ARIF SEIKH 
MOUMITA GHOSH 

AVIK CHATTERJEE 

BIPASA KUNDU 
Attested 

Dr. P ̀ uresh 
Principal 

Enrollment number 

19320222006 

19320222007 

19320222008 

19320222009 

19320222011 

19320222012 

PHARM222300254 
PHARM222300255 
PHARM222300256 
PHARM222300257 

PHARM222300258 
PHARM222300259 
PHARM222300260 
PHARM222300261 

PHARM222300263 
PHARM2223 00264 
PHARM222300267 
PHARM222300268 

PHARM222300269 

PHARM222300270 

PHARM222300271 

PHARM222300272 
PHARM222300273 

PHARM222300274 

PHARM222300275 

PHARM2223 00276 
PHARM222300277 

PHARM222300279 
PHARM222300280 
PHARM222300282 

PHARM2223 00283 
PHARM222300284 

PHARM222300285 
PHARM222300286 
PHARM222300287 
PHARM222301993 
PHARM222301994 

PHARM222301997 

PHARM222301998 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Heutiäy. Pin-712102, W.B. 



Estd: 2006 

BENGAL SCHO0L OF TECHNOLOGY 

Year of passing final year cxanm 

Ailhated to: Maulana Abul Kalam Azad University of Technology (MAKAU) (Formerly known as West Bengal University of 
Technology) & West IMengal State Council of Technical and Voctlional Fducation and Skill Development (WBSCTaVE&SD) 

Accrcdited by NAAC with "A" Grade, Accreditcd by NBA for B. Pharm 
Sugandha, Dclhi Road, Ncar Chinsurah Railway Station, Dist: Hooghly-7 12 102, West Bengal 

2024 

2024 

2024 
2024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

(4 College of Pharmacy) 

2024 

Approved by Pharmacy Council of India, New Delhi 

Name of students 

ANKANA SAMANTA 
SOURAV GHOSH 

KOUSHIK MONDAL 
KAZI JAFIRUL ISLAM 
SHIULI KUNDU 
ROHIT KUMAR 
PRONOMI CHOUDHURY 

SARITA KUMARI SHAW 

Attested 

Dr: P Suresh 
Principal 

Bengal School of Technology 
Sugandha, Delhi Road 

Hcoçhly. Pin-712102, W.B. 

Enrollment number 

PHARM222302000 
PHARM222302002 
PHARM222302003 
PHARM222302004 

PHARM222302005 
PHARM222302007 
PHARM2223020 11 

PHARM222302013 


